
 

 

  ELECTRONICS CORPORATION OF  
TAMILNADU LIMITED (ELCOT) 

                              CHENNAI –600 035  
            ELCOT CIN No. U27209TN1977SGC007291 
            ELCOT GST No.33AAACE1670K1ZU 
 

TENDER NOTICE 
 

ELCOT invites bids for Design and Development of Web & Mobile based 
Application for e-Beat System in Tamil Nadu for State Crime Records Bureau 
(SCRB). 

Tender No.  ELCOT/EG/622/SCRB /e-Beat/2020 

Earnest Money Deposit Rs.24,000/- (Rupees Twenty Four Thousand   
Only) 

e-Portal Charges Rs.10,000/- (Rupees Ten Thousand   Only) 

Pre-bid meeting and e-Portal Training 09/11/2020 @ 11.00 AM  

Due date and time for submission of 
Tenders 

20/11/2020 @ 03.00 PM 

Tender opening Date & Time 20/11/2020 @ 03.15 PM 

For further details visit our websites: www.elcot.in  www.tenders.tn.gov.in and 
https://tenders.elcot.in . 
 
                                                           
 
                                                                                                  MANAGING DIRECTOR 
                                                                                                                ELCOT 

  

 

   

 

 

 

   

 

http://www.elcot.in/
http://www.elcot.com/
https://tenders.elcot.in/

